EQP SALE - ALUMINUM HEX FRAME TENTS

» Full Color-Full Coverage Dye Sublimation
» Free PMS Color Match

9 » Free Wheeled Carry Bag

' » Free Polyurethane Coating

» 600D Polyester

» UV Protected-Fire Rated
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Wheeled
Carry Bag

Anodized Aluminum
Hex Frame

ABS Nylon Connectors Plastic Foot Pad

| * Optional Back & Sidewalls Available *

Size

Style #

Frame & Canopy

With Rear Wall

With Rear Wall &
2 Half Sides

10’ x 10’ Hex

TCT11100

$869

$1,072

$1,351

10’ x 15’ Hex

TCT21100

$1,249

$1,497

$1,794

10’ x 20’ Hex

TCT31100

$1,578

$1,904

$2,189

Above prices are valid on from 1 to 20 pieces, cll for pricing above 20 pieces

DMP

MARKETING
PRODUCTS

ASI/49891 SAGE/50398 PPAI/582106

*NO SET-UP CHARGES  *NO MINIMUMS

Click to See All Sale Products

Offer valid on orders received by 7/31/2022 with Promo Code
PC0522. All products shipped FOB Atlanta, GA. For quantities
above 20 pieces call for further discount. Click above to see
special pricing on tents, tablecovers and retractable banners.




