EQP SALE - ALUMINUM HEX FRAME TENTS



➤ Full Color-Full Coverage Dye Sublimation

➤ Free PMS Color Match

- ➤ Free Wheeled Carry Bag
- ➤ Free Polyurethane Coating
- ➤600D Polyester
- ➤UV Protected-Fire Rated

















★Optional Back & Sidewalls Available★

Size	Style #	Frame & Canopy	With Rear Wall	With Rear Wall & 2 Half Sides	
10' x 10' Hex	TCT11100	\$869	\$1,072	\$1,351	
10' x 15' Hex	TCT21100	\$1,249	\$1,497	\$1,794	
10' x 20' Hex	TCT31100	\$1,578	\$1,904	\$2,189	(C)

Above prices are valid on from 1 to 20 pieces, cll for pricing above 20 pieces



★NO SET-UP CHARGES ★NO MINIMUMS

Click to See All Sale Products

Offer valid on orders received by 7/31/2022 with Promo Code PC0522. All products shipped FOB Atlanta, GA. For quantities above 20 pieces call for further discount. Click above to see special pricing on tents, tablecovers and retractable banners.

ASI/49891 SAGE/50398 PPAI/582106